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Note: This report includes information through April 7 which is Week 30 of 31

Team 6: Pin Busters
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Jessica F. Walker 102 108 7724 75 102.99 310 194 381 297 690 110 -7.01
Jeff D. Snodgrass 129 81 10900 84 129.76 410 195 520 277 766 125 +4.76
Craig A. Schutt 160 50 14434 90 160.38 539 233 578 283 728 164 -3.62
Brendon G. Head 96 114 8097 84 96.39 342 178 442 299 805 84 +12.39

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/20/23 5 495 478 497 1470 490 2 2 2 2 497 1470 846 2517
2 08/27/23 1 457 488 561 1506 496 2 2 4 4 561 1506 910 2553
3 09/10/23 2 425 473 494 1392 485 0 4 4 8 561 1506 910 2553
4 09/17/23 2 403 498 456 1357 477 0 4 4 12 561 1506 910 2553
5 09/24/23 3 602 523 466 1591 487 3 1 7 13 602 1591 966 2683
6 10/01/23 1 494 487 461 1442 486 0 4 7 17 602 1591 966 2683
7 10/08/23 5 479 486 469 1434 485 0 4 7 21 602 1591 966 2683
8 10/15/23 2 467 497 541 1505 487 4 0 11 21 602 1591 966 2683
9 10/22/23 3 415 436 453 1304 481 0 4 11 25 602 1591 966 2683
10 10/29/23 4 494 425 406 1325 477 0 4 11 29 602 1591 966 2683
11 11/05/23 5 498 477 465 1440 477 0 4 11 33 602 1591 966 2683
12 11/12/23 1 440 506 454 1400 476 3 1 14 34 602 1591 966 2683
13 11/19/23 4 419 518 475 1412 476 2 2 16 36 602 1591 966 2683
14 11/26/23 2 484 522 403 1409 475 2 2 18 38 602 1591 966 2683
15 12/03/23 2 520 430 451 1401 475 3 1 21 39 602 1591 966 2683

End of 1st split

16 12/10/23 3 465 513 505 1483 476 3 1 3 1 602 1591 966 2683
17 12/17/23 1 543 477 464 1484 477 3 1 6 2 602 1591 966 2683
18 01/07/24 5 463 464 505 1432 477 1 3 7 5 602 1591 966 2683
19 01/14/24 2 496 503 422 1421 477 2 2 9 7 602 1591 966 2683
20 01/21/24 3 604 444 430 1478 478 1 3 10 10 604 1591 967 2683
21 01/28/24 4 531 533 529 1593 480 1 3 11 13 604 1593 967 2683
22 02/04/24 5 461 537 512 1510 481 4 0 15 13 604 1593 967 2683
23 02/11/24 1 474 464 505 1443 481 3 1 18 14 604 1593 967 2683
24 02/18/24 4 404 509 435 1348 480 1 3 19 17 604 1593 967 2683
25 02/25/24 2 522 539 498 1559 481 2 2 21 19 604 1593 967 2683
26 03/03/24 3 525 442 484 1451 481 1 3 22 22 604 1593 967 2683
27 03/10/24 1 490 556 505 1651 483 3 1 25 23 604 1593 967 2683
28 03/17/24 5 483 445 509 1437 483 1 3 26 26 604 1593 967 2683
29  03/24/24 2 535 556 484 1575 484 4 0 30 26 604 1593 967 2683
30 04/07/24 5 547 508 524 1579 485 4 0 34 26 604 1593 967 2683

End of 2nd split
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Note: This report includes information through April 7 which is Week 30 of 31

Jessica F. Walker's Bowling Record - Team 6: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/20/23 110 100 133 110 88 331 631 331 3 110.33 - 0.00 = 110.33 133 331 233 631
2 08/27/23 110 100 98 110 130 338 638 669 6 111.50 - 11033 = 1.17 133 338 233 638
3 09/10/23 111 99 108 105 81 294 591 963 9 107.00 - 111.50 = -4.50 133 338 233 638
4 09/17/23 107 103 82 105 137 324 633 1287 12 107.25 - 107.00 = 0.25 137 338 240 638
5 09/24/23 107 103 194 95 92 381 690 1668 15 111.20 - 107.25 = 3.95 194 381 297 690
6 10/01/23 111 99 107 104 99 310 607 1978 18 109.89 - 111.20 = -1.31 194 381 297 690
7 10/08/23 109 101 124 105 106 335 638 2313 21 110.14 - 109.89 = 0.25 194 381 297 690
8 10/15/23 110 100 101 113 117 331 631 2644 24 11017 - 11014 = 0.02 194 381 297 690
9 10/22/23 110 100 88 98 102 288 588 2932 27 108.59 - 11017 = -1.57 194 381 297 690
10 10/29/23 108 102 95 109 102 306 612 3238 30 107.93 - 10859 = -0.66 194 381 297 690
11 11/05/23 107 103 a97 a97 a97 291 600 3238 30 107.93 - 107.93 = 0.00 194 381 297 690
12 11/12/23 107 103 116 113 108 337 646 3575 33 108.33 - 10793 = 0.40 194 381 297 690
13 11/19/23 108 102 94 105 102 301 607 3876 36 107.67 - 108.33 = -0.67 194 381 297 690
14 11/26/23 107 103 113 79 93 285 594 4161 39 106.69 - 107.67 = -0.97 194 381 297 690
15 12/03/23 106 104 84 99 71 254 566 4415 42 105.12 - 106.69 = -1.57 194 381 297 690
16 12/10/23 105 105 83 103 132 318 633 4733 45 105.18 - 10512 = 0.06 194 381 297 690
17 12/17/23 105 105 107 72 87 266 581 4999 48 10415 - 10518 = -1.03 194 381 297 690
18 01/07/24 104 106 119 90 123 332 650 5331 51 104.53 - 10415 = 0.38 194 381 297 690
19 01/14/24 104 106 87 85 101 273 591 5604 54 103.78 - 10453 = -0.75 194 381 297 690
20 01/21/24 103 107 a93 a93 a93 279 600 5604 54 103.78 - 103.78 = 0.00 194 381 297 690
21 01/28/24 103 107 96 103 89 288 609 5892 57 103.37 - 103.78 = -0.41 194 381 297 690
22 02/04/24 103 107 a93 a93 a93 279 600 5892 57 103.37 - 103.37 = 0.00 194 381 297 690
23 02/11/24 103 107 92 95 111 298 619 6190 60 103.17 - 103.37 = -0.20 194 381 297 690
24 02/18/24 103 107 83 132 89 304 625 6494 63 103.08 - 103.17 = -0.09 194 381 297 690
25 02/25/24 103 107 87 111 108 306 627 6800 66 103.03 - 103.08 = -0.05 194 381 297 690
26 03/03/24 103 107 a93 a93 a93 279 600 6800 66 103.03 - 103.03 = 0.00 194 381 297 690
27 03/10/24 103 107 69 107 99 275 596 7075 69 102.54 - 103.03 = -0.49 194 381 297 690
28 03/17/24 102 108 111 94 125 330 654 7405 72 102.85 - 10254 = 0.31 194 381 297 690
29  03/24/24 102 108 a92 a92 a92 276 600 7405 72 102.85 - 102.85 = 0.00 194 381 297 690
30 04/07/24 102 108 115 79 125 319 643 7724 75 10299 - 10285 = 0.14 194 381 297 690

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

33 34 7 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
25

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

103.44 100.84 104.68
High game of 194 onweek 5 High series of 381 onweek 5 High average of 111.50 after bowling week 2
Low game of 69 onweek 27 Low series of 254 onweek 15 Low average of 102.54 after bowling week 27

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 194 onweek 5 Game #2: 132 onweek 24 Game #3: 137 onweek 4

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 7 which is Week 30 of 31

Jeff D. Snodgrass's Bowling Record - Team 6: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/20/23 135 75 138 131 136 405 630 405 3 135.00 - 0.00 = 135.00 138 405 213 630
2 08/27/23 135 75 111 127 157 395 620 800 6 133.33 - 135.00 = -1.67 157 405 232 630
3 09/10/23 133 77 99 129 154 382 613 1182 9 131.33 - 13333 = -2.00 157 405 232 630
4 09/17/23 131 79 121 135 102 358 595 1540 12 128.33 - 131.33 = -3.00 157 405 232 630
5 09/24/23 128 82 151 121 118 390 636 1930 15 128.67 - 12833 = 0.33 157 405 233 636
6 10/01/23 128 82 125 144 125 394 640 2324 18 12911 - 128,67 = 0.44 157 405 233 640
7 10/08/23 129 81 92 131 94 317 560 2641 21 125.76 - 12911 = -3.35 157 405 233 640
8 10/15/23 125 85 115 138 165 418 673 3059 24 127.46 - 12576 = 1.70 165 418 250 673
9 10/22/23 127 83 120 126 129 375 624 3434 27 12719 - 12746 = -0.27 165 418 250 673
10 10/29/23 127 83 114 112 122 348 597 3782 30 126.07 - 12719 = -1.12 165 418 250 673
11 11/05/23 126 84 137 116 120 373 625 4155 33 12591 - 126.07 = -0.16 165 418 250 673
12 11/12/23 125 85 112 141 110 363 618 4518 36 125.50 - 12591 = -0.41 165 418 250 673
13 11/19/23 125 85 127 116 148 391 646 4909 39 125.87 - 12550 = 0.37 165 418 250 673
14 11/26/23 125 85 112 155 117 384 639 5293 42 126.02 - 125.87 = 0.15 165 418 250 673
15 12/03/23 126 84 148 131 163 442 694 5735 45 127.44 - 126.02 = 1.42 165 442 250 694
16 12/10/23 127 83 138 113 132 383 632 6118 48 127.46 - 12744 = 0.01 165 442 250 694
17 12/17/23 127 83 144 124 114 382 631 6500 51 127.45 - 12746 = -0.01 165 442 250 694
18 01/07/24 127 83 al117 al117 al17 351 600 6500 51 127.45 - 12745 = 0.00 165 442 250 694
19 01/14/24 127 83 137 156 135 428 677 6928 54 128.30 - 12745 = 0.85 165 442 250 694
20 01/21/24 128 82 167 125 110 402 648 7330 57 128.60 - 12830 = 0.30 167 442 250 694
21 01/28/24 128 82 151 157 146 454 700 7784 60 129.73 - 12860 = 1.14 167 454 250 700
22 02/04/24 129 81 151 126 110 387 630 8171 63 129.70 - 129.73 = -0.03 167 454 250 700
23 02/11/24 129 81 al19 al19 al119 357 600 8171 63 129.70 - 129.70 = 0.00 167 454 250 700
24 02/18/24 129 81 115 142 105 362 605 8533 66 129.29 - 129.70 = -0.41 167 454 250 700
25 02/25/24 129 81 156 114 112 382 625 8915 69 129.20 - 12929 = -0.08 167 454 250 700
26 03/03/24 129 81 100 127 136 363 606 9278 72 128.86 - 129.20 = -0.34 167 454 250 700
27 03/10/24 128 82 117 144 110 371 617 9649 75 128.65 - 128.86 = -0.21 167 454 250 700
28 03/17/24 128 82 121 138 116 375 621 10024 78 128.51 - 128.65 = -0.14 167 454 250 700
29  03/24/24 128 82 153 195 172 520 766 10544 81 130.17 - 128,51 = 1.66 195 520 277 766
30 04/07/24 130 80 121 109 126 356 596 10900 84 129.76 - 130.17 = -0.41 195 520 277 766

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 33 33 14 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
21 5 1 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

128.32 132.96 128.00
High game of 195 onweek 29 High series of 520 onweek 29 High average of 135.00 after bowling week 1
Low game of 92 onweek 7 Low series of 317 onweek 7 Low average of 125.50 after bowling week 12

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 167 onweek 20 Game #2: 195 onweek 29 Game #3: 172 onweek 29

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 7 which is Week 30 of 31

Craig A. Schutt's Bowling Record - Team 6: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/20/23 bk162 48 135 154 191 480 624 480 3 160.00 - 0.00 = 160.00 191 480 239 624
2 08/27/23 bk162 48 161 163 175 499 643 979 6 163.17 - 160.00 = 3.17 191 499 239 643
3 09/10/23 163 47 109 152 195 456 597 1435 9 159.44 - 16317 = -3.72 195 499 242 643
4 09/17/23 159 51 145 195 122 462 615 1897 12 158.08 - 159.44 = -1.36 195 499 246 643
5 09/24/23 158 52 202 214 148 564 720 2461 15 164.07 - 158.08 = 5.98 214 564 266 720
6 10/01/23 164 46 135 165 156 456 594 2917 18 162.06 - 164.07 = -2.01 214 564 266 720
7 10/08/23 162 48 178 193 170 541 685 3458 21 164.67 - 162.06 = 2.61 214 564 266 720
8 10/15/23 164 46 177 161 186 524 662 3982 24 16592 - 164.67 = 1.25 214 564 266 720
9 10/22/23 165 45 136 141 142 419 554 4401 27 163.00 - 16592 = -2.92 214 564 266 720
10 10/29/23 163 47 153 134 116 403 544 4804 30 160.13 - 163.00 = -2.87 214 564 266 720
11 11/05/23 160 50 187 168 143 498 648 5302 33 160.67 - 160.13 = 0.53 214 564 266 720
12 11/12/23 160 50 130 139 148 417 567 5719 36 158.86 - 160.67 = -1.81 214 564 266 720
13 11/19/23 158 52 138 191 137 466 622 6185 39 158.59 - 15886 = -0.27 214 564 266 720
14 11/26/23 158 52 152 175 133 460 616 6645 42 158.21 - 158,59 = -0.38 214 564 266 720
15 12/03/23 158 52 170 133 160 463 619 7108 45 157.96 - 15821 = -0.26 214 564 266 720
16 12/10/23 157 53 116 169 158 443 602 7551 48 157.31 - 15796 = -0.64 214 564 266 720
17 12/17/23 157 53 190 201 156 547 706 8098 51 158.78 - 157.31 = 1.47 214 564 266 720
18 01/07/24 158 52 174 182 177 533 689 8631 54 159.83 - 158.78 = 1.05 214 564 266 720
19 01/14/24 159 51 196 186 110 492 645 9123 57 160.05 - 159.83 = 0.22 214 564 266 720
20 01/21/24 160 50 182 138 167 487 637 9610 60 160.17 - 160.05 = 0.11 214 564 266 720
21 01/28/24 160 50 170 157 192 519 669 10129 63 160.78 - 160.17 = 0.61 214 564 266 720
22 02/04/24 160 50 140 233 205 578 728 10707 66 162.23 - 160.78 = 1.45 233 578 283 728
23 02/11/24 162 48 154 148 167 469 613 11176 69 161.97 - 16223 = -0.26 233 578 283 728
24 02/18/24 161 49 127 156 162 445 592 11621 72 161.40 - 161.97 = -0.57 233 578 283 728
25 02/25/24 161 49 137 136 156 429 576 12050 75 160.67 - 16140 = -0.74 233 578 283 728
26 03/03/24 160 50 190 153 161 504 654 12554 78 160.95 - 160.67 = 0.28 233 578 283 728
27 03/10/24 160 50 175 183 159 517 667 13071 81 161.37 - 16095 = 0.42 233 578 283 728
28 03/17/24 161 49 140 127 145 412 559 13483 84 160.51 - 161.37 = -0.86 233 578 283 728
29  03/24/24 160 50 131 174 149 454 604 13937 87 160.20 - 160.51 = -0.32 233 578 283 728
30 04/07/24 160 50 162 164 171 497 647 14434 90 160.38 - 160.20 = 0.18 233 578 283 728

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 27 32 21 4 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 14 7 2

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

156.40 166.17 158.57
High game of 233 onweek 22 High series of 578 onweek 22 High average of 165.92 after bowling week 8
Low game of 109 onweek 3 Low series of 403 onweek 10 Low average of 157.31 after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 202 onweek 5 Game #2: 233 onweek 22 Game #3: 205 onweek 22

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 7 which is Week 30 of 31
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Note: This report includes information through April 7 which is Week 30 of 31

Brendon G. Head's Bowling Record - Team 6: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/20/23 84 126 89 83 82 254 632 254 3 84.67 - 0.00 = 84.67 89 254 215 632
2 08/27/23 84 126 87 88 99 274 652 528 6 88.00 - 84.67 = 3.33 99 274 225 652
3 09/10/23 88 122 109 87 64 260 626 788 9 87.56 - 88.00 = -044 109 274 231 652
4 09/17/23 87 123 55 63 95 213 582 1001 12 83.42 - 8756 = -4.14 109 274 231 652
5 09/24/23 83 127 55 93 108 256 637 1257 15 83.80 - 8342 = 0.38 109 274 235 652
6 10/01/23 83 127 127 74 81 282 663 1539 18 8550 - 8380 = 1.70 127 282 254 663
7 10/08/23 85 125 85 57 99 241 616 1780 21 8476 - 8550 = -0.74 127 282 254 663
8 10/15/23 84 126 74 85 73 232 610 2012 24 83.83 - 8476 = -0.93 127 282 254 663
9 10/22/23 83 127 71 71 80 222 603 2234 27 82.74 - 8383 = -1.09 127 282 254 663
10 10/29/23 82 128 132 70 66 268 652 2502 30 83.40 - 8274 = 0.66 132 282 260 663
11 11/05/23 83 127 77 96 105 278 659 2780 33 8424 - 8340 = 084 132 282 260 663
12 11/12/23 84 126 82 113 88 283 661 3063 36 85.08 - 8424 = 0.84 132 283 260 663
13 11/19/23 85 125 60 106 88 254 629 3317 39 85.05 - 85.08 = -0.03 132 283 260 663
14 11/26/23 85 125 107 113 60 280 655 3597 42 85.64 - 8505 = 0.59 132 283 260 663
15 12/03/23 85 125 118 67 57 242 617 3839 45 8531 - 8564 = -0.33 132 283 260 663
16 12/10/23 85 125 128 128 83 339 714 4178 48 87.04 - 8531 = 1.73 132 339 260 714
17 12/17/23 87 123 102 80 107 289 658 4467 51 87.59 - 87.04 = 0.55 132 339 260 714
18 01/07/24 87 123 53 75 88 216 585 4683 54 86.72 - 87.59 = -0.87 132 339 260 714
19 01/14/24 86 124 a76 a76 a76 228 600 4683 54 86.72 - 86.72 = 0.00 132 339 260 714
20 01/21/24 86 124 162 88 60 310 682 4993 57 87.60 - 86.72 = 0.87 162 339 286 714
21 01/28/24 87 123 114 116 102 332 701 5325 60 88.75 - 8760 = 1.15 162 339 286 714
22 02/04/24 88 122 77 85 104 266 632 5591 63 88.75 - 88.75 = 0.00 162 339 286 714
23 02/11/24 88 122 109 102 108 319 685 5910 66 89.55 - 8875 = 0.80 162 339 286 714
24 02/18/24 89 121 a79 a79 a79 237 600 5910 66 89.55 - 89.55 = 0.00 162 339 286 714
25 02/25/24 89 121 142 178 122 442 805 6352 69 92.06 - 89.55 = 251 178 442 299 805
26 03/03/24 92 118 142 69 94 305 659 6657 72 9246 - 92.06 = 0.40 178 442 299 805
27 03/10/24 92 118 129 122 137 388 742 7045 75 9393 - 9246 = 148 178 442 299 805
28 03/17/24 93 117 111 86 123 320 671 7365 78 94.42 - 9393 = 0.49 178 442 299 805
29  03/24/24 94 116 159 95 71 325 673 7690 81 9494 - 9442 = 0.52 178 442 299 805
30 04/07/24 94 116 149 156 102 407 755 8097 84 96.39 - 9494 = 1.45 178 442 299 805

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

49 22 9 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
26 2

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

103.75 94.50 90.93
High game of 178 onweek 25 High series of 442 onweek 25 High average of 96.39 after bowling week 30
Low game of 53 onweek 18 Low series of 213 onweek 4 Low average of 82.74 after bowling week 9

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 162 onweek 20 Game #2: 178 onweek 25 Game #3: 137 onweek 27

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 7 which is Week 30 of 31
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